For all classes
e Scroll to your class page or click on the link below for instructions from your subject teachers
e Follow the instructions and email your teachers if you have any questions

| 5 Charity | 5 Faith | 5 Gentleness | 5 Humility | 5 Joy | 5 Kindness | 5 Love

For Mother-Tongue classes
e Scroll to your subject page or click on the link below for instructions from your subject teachers

e Follow the instructions and email your teachers if you have any questions

P5 Mother Tongque



P5 Charity

i)

Subject Name of teacher Email address
EL Mrs Aileen Kwek low kah eng aileen@moe.edu.sg
MA Mrs Aileen Kwek low kah eng aileen@moe.edu.sg
SC Ms Siti Adibah siti adibah karim@moe.edu.sg
SS Mrs Yeo Yu Han chua_yu_han@moe.edu.sg
PE Mrs Yeo Yu Han chua_yu_han@moe.edu.sg
Art Mrs Winnie Kho dang_winnie@moe.edu.sg
Music Mrs Cindy Teo lim cindy@moe.edu.sg
CCE Ms Koh Wei Ying koh wei ying@moe.edu.sg
. Fri
Subject 2 May 2025
1. Login to SLS and complete an assigned quiz on English
EL Grammar - Neither ...nor
2. Complete the hardcopy of Synthesis & Transformation WS 9 -
Neither...nor...
MA 1. Complete Practice Book Math Review 3 Pg 129 - 133
SC No Lesson
SS SLS lesson on National Symbols, National Events and Places
PE No Lesson
Art No Lesson
Music | No Lesson
CCE BT ARKFE26-27TRAHHER, BIERE, BEEXRFFHRT

** Please scroll down to the last page for Mother Tongue Language (CL/ML/TL) HBL

homework.




P5 Faith

Subject Name of teacher Email address
EL Mrs Natalie Dheelip kang natalie@moe.edu.sg
5.1 Mr Kua Choon Tat kua_choon_tat@moe.edu.sg
MA 5.2 Mrs Melissa Chan melissa_lee_pei-ju@moe.edu.sg
5.3 Ms Goh Siew Hoon goh_siew_hoon@moe.edu.sg
5.4 Mrs Josephine Wang | wong_lie_peng_josephine@moe.edu.sg
SC Mdm Shahira s shahira@moe.edu.sg
MT (see last page) (see last page)
MT (TL) Mdm Nirmala premanand_nirmaladevi@moe.edu.sg
SS Ms Michele Pereira pereira_michele madeline@moe.edu.sg
PE Mrs Koh / Fu Jinhui fu_jinhui@moe.edu.sg
Art Mrs Jasmine Ng chua_yi_qgian_jasmine@moe.edu.sg
Music Mrs Cindy Teo lim_cindy@moe.edu.sg
CCE Mr Yap Cher Yung/ yap cher yung@moe.edu.sg
CCE : . :
(Tamil) Mdm Nirmala premanand_nirmaladevi@moe.edu.sg
. Fri
Subject 2 May 2025
[Online & offline work simultaneously: 20 minutes]
1. Loginto SLS.
2. Go through slides on CW4: Determination
- Make notes in EL journal and CW4 question paper where needed
EL - watch videos in slides 9 and 10
- read either article in slide 11
[Offline work: 10 minutes]
3. Complete Free Writing task in EL journal
5.1 Complete Area of Triangle WS and check answers on GC
5.2 - Complete P5 HBL Revision Paper and check answers on GC
5.3 : Login into SLS - Complete the P5 HBL Revision on Area of
MA Triangles
5.4
1. Login to SLS and access assignments
- Complete P5 HBL Revision on ‘Area of Triangles’
(Hand in 5A Math Practice Book on 6 May, Tuesday morning.)
SLS (Approx. 40 mins)
SC Complete the lesson package on Electricity assigned on the Student Learning

Space (SLS).

SS

No Lesson



mailto:kua_choon_tat@moe.edu.sg
mailto:goh_siew_hoon@moe.edu.sg

[Online work: 30 minutes]
PE 1. Login into SLS
2. Complete PE E-learning assignment

Art No lesson

Music SLS Assignment on Local Module (Ukulele)

CCE | mEAFARE16]

CCE

(Tamil) LIGBUTLI6TTET Gl LD&&ET LGS HLD - LIGSLD 24 & 25 Q&FIWLIGLD

** Please scroll down to the last page for Mother Tongue Language (CL/ML/TL) HBL
homework.



Subject Name of teacher Email address
EL Mrs Jenny Chew koh ah lang@schools.gov.sg
MA Ms Linda Teo teo mei ling linda@moe.edu.sg
SC Mrs Jenny Chew koh ah lang@schools.gov.sg
SS Mrs Jess Hng hng_sze hooi@schools.gov.sg
PE Mr Lim Wei Sheng [ lim wei sheng@moe.edu.sg
Art Mrs Jasmine Ng chua_yi_qgian_jasmine@moe.edu.sg
Music Mrs Cindy Teo lim_cindy@moe.edu.sg
CCE Mdm Xu Meng Ting | xu meng ting@moe.edu.sg
8.?_;5 Mrs Nirmala premanand_nirmaladevi@moe.edu.sg
. Fri
Subject 2 May 2025
[offiine: 15 min]
EL Vocabulary Cloze Worksheets 4 and 5
[Online: 30 min]
MA Login to SLS and complete the assignment, 2025 P5GE Introduction to Volume of Cubes and
Cuboids.
SC [Online: 45 min]
Login to SLS for Number and Arrangement of Bulbs in a Circuit and PHET. Then complete
Activity Worksheets 6.2 and 6.3
SS No Lesson
PE No Lesson
Art No Lesson
Music | No Lesson
CCE | SLS (HBL (2 May) CCE (MTL) EE % EE T - £ —1i%)
CCE | ustoigeen Glg 08861 UGHSHSLD - LUSHSLD 24 & 25 QFUILIEYLD
(Tamil)

** Please scroll down to the last page for Mother Tongue Language (CL/ML/TL) HBL

homework.







P5 Humility

Subject Name of teacher Email address
EL Mr Vincent Goh goh teck guan vincent@moe.edu.sg

5.1 Mr Kua Choon Tat kua_choon_tat@moe.edu.sg
MA 5.2 Mrs Melissa Chan melissa_lee_pei-ju@moe.edu.sg

5.3 Ms Goh Siew Hoon goh_siew _hoon@moe.edu.sg

5.4 Mrs Josephine Wang | wong_lie_peng_josephine@moe.edu.sg
SC Ms Amanda Tan tan ying ying amanda@moe.edu.sg
PE Mrs Koh / Fu Jinhui fu jinhui@moe.edu.sg
Music Mrs Cindy Teo lim_cindy@moe.edu.sg
CCE Mrs Dilys Wong dilys jiang sihui@moe.edu.sg

. Fri
Subject 2 May 2025
Offline work:
EL 1) Unit4 LS 4.2 Complete Vocabulary Worksheet

2) Learn Spelling 7 (to be tested on 8th May)

5.1 Complete Area of Triangle WS and check answers on GC

5.2 - Complete P5 HBL Revision Paper and check answers on GC

MA 5.3 : Login into SLS - Complete the P5 HBL Revision on Area of Triangles
5.4

1. Login to SLS and access assignments

- Complete P5 HBL Revision on ‘Area of Triangles’
(Hand in 5A Math Practice Book on 6 May, Tuesday morning.)

[Online: 30mins]

SC 1. Login to SLS and access assignments
2. Complete Lesson titled P5 Chapt 6 Electrical Circuit Arrangements Sections A and
B

SS No Lesson

[Online work: 30 minutes]
PE 1. Login into SLS
2. Complete PE E-learning assignment

Art No Lesson

Music | No Lesson

[Online:30 min)

CCE 1. Complete CTPC reflection on Google Classroom

** Please scroll down to the last page for Mother Tongue Language (CL/ML/TL) HBL


mailto:kua_choon_tat@moe.edu.sg
mailto:goh_siew_hoon@moe.edu.sg

homework.

P5 Joy

Subject Name of teacher Email address
Ms Catherine cheong_wan_yi_catherine@moe.edu.s
EL Cheong g_wan_yl_ ' -S9
MA Mrs Chua Shu Fen | oh shu fen@moe.edu.sg
SC Mdm Shahira s shahira@moe.edu.sg
PE Mrs Koh / Fu Jinhui | fu jinhui@moe.edu.sg
Art Mrs Winnie Kho dang winnie@moe.edu.sq
Music Mrs Cindy Teo lim_cindy@moe.edu.sg
CCE
. Fri
Subject
J 2 May 2025
1. Free writing - Write a story where everything you touch turns to bananas.
EL 2. Comprehension -LS 4.4
a. Annotate text to show where answer can be found
b. Annotate question to show key words
[Online: 30 min]
1) Log in to SLS and complete the following assignment:
MA e PS5 Introduction to Volume of Cubes and Cuboids (P5 HBL on 2May)
- Cannot use calculator
e Hands on: Textbook Page 94, 97 and 99
sC SLS (Approx. 40 mins)
Complete the lesson package on Electricity assigned on the Student Learning Space (SLS).
SS No Lesson
[Online work: 30 minutes]
PE 1. Login into SLS
2. Complete PE E-learning assignment
Google Classroom (Approx. 30-40 mins)
Art Complete art task assigned on Google Classroom: Design 1-2 machine/ invention of the
future.
Music | No Lesson
CCE | NoLesson

** Please scroll down to the last page for Mother Tongue Language (CL/ML/TL) HBL

homework.




P5 Kindness

Subject Name of teacher Email address
'\E/ll"o\ Ms S Santhini s_santhini@moe.edu.sg
SC Mrs Veronica Khoo | sim ai kheng veronica@moe.edu.sg
Music Mrs Cindy Teo lim_cindy@moe.edu.sg
CCE Mrs Pua Li Yan ang |li yan@moe.edu.sg
. Fri
Subject 2 May 2025
EL 1. Complete A Responsible Act Writing Cover Sheet via Google Docs
2. Edit a chosen paragraph using START strategy
MA Complete Padlet Assignment
Log in to SLS to complete assignment - 2025 P5 Chapt 6 Electrical
Circuit Arrangements
SC
Read textbook pg 130 to 133. Complete p134 to 137
SS No Lesson
PE No lesson
Art No lesson
Music SLS Assignment on Local Module (Ukulele)
CCE 1. SLSCCE (MTL) E&ER - EAFH - F—1R

** Please scroll down to the last page for Mother Tongue Language (CL/ML/TL) HBL

homework.




Subject Name of teacher Email address
EL Ms Kong Jeng Huey kong jeng huey@moe.edu.sg
5.1 Mr Kua Choon Tat kua_choon_tat@moe.edu.sg
MA 5.2 Mrs Melissa Chan melissa_lee_pei-ju@moe.edu.sg
5.3 Ms Goh Siew Hoon goh siew _hoon@moe.edu.sg
5.4 Mrs Josephine Wang wong_lie_peng_josephine@moe.edu.sg
SC Mrs Melissa Chan melissa lee pei-ju@moe.edu.sg
SS Mrs Yeo Yu Han chua_yu_han@moe.edu.sg
PE Mrs Yeo Yu Han chua_yu_han@moe.edu.sg
Art Mrs Winnie Kho dang winnie@moe.edu.sg
Music Mrs Cindy Teo lim_cindy@moe.edu.sg
CCE Mdm Zhang Ping zhang ping@moe.edu.sqg
. Fri
Subject
) 2 May 2025
2nd draft for ‘Making a new friend’ compo
EL refer to the comments given
make the necessary improvements (1st draft returned in Google Classroom)
write out 2nd draft on compo paper for submission on 6th May
5.1 Complete Area of Triangle WS and check answers on GC
5.2 - Complete P5 HBL Revision Paper and check answers on GC
5.3 : Login into SLS - Complete the P5 HBL Revision on Area of Triangles
MA
5.4
1. Login to SLS and access assignments
- Complete P5 HBL Revision on ‘Area of Triangles’
(Hand in 5A Math Practice Book on 6 May, Tuesday morning.)
sC SLS (Electrical Systems - Sections A to G only)
SS No Lesson
PE No Lesson
Art No Lesson
Music | No Lesson



mailto:kua_choon_tat@moe.edu.sg
mailto:goh_siew_hoon@moe.edu.sg

CCE | SLS (HBL (2 May) CCE (MTL) EE % EE T - £ %)

** Please scroll down to the last page for Mother Tongue Language (CL/ML/TL) HBL
homework.



P5 Mother Tongue

Class Name of teacher Email address
Mr Lee Boon
CL 1 Kwee lee_boon_kwee@moe.edu.sg
CL?2 Ms Li Jiazhen li jilazhen@moe.edu.sg
CL3 Ms Ho Suk San ho suk san@moe.edu.sg
CL4 Mrs Dilys Wong dilys_jiang_sihui@moe.edu.sg
CL5 Ms Koh Wei Ying koh wei ying@moe.edu.sg
CL 6 Mr Yap Cher Yung | yap cher yung@moe.edu.sg
CL7 Mdm Xu Meng ,
Ting Xu_meng_ting@moe.edu.sg
CL 8 Mdm Tok Yen Ling | tok yen ling@moe.edu.sg
FCL Mdm Min Hongmei [ min_hongmei@moe.edu.sg
ML
Ms Nadhirah A. dhirah abdul rah q
Rahman nadhirah_abdul_rahman@moe.edu.sg
TL Mrs Nirmala premanand nirmaladevi@moe.edu.sg
Fri
Class
2 May
Online
CL5.1 1. &A ezhishi.com
2. EREI=
CL5.2 | 5#x%=#
Online:
1. & AGoogle Classroom:
o iﬁ‘r FE=R(EBHMSE/NEE RBMEZ AN ITRIEEXRESE
-+ f:_g )
CL5.3 X £
Offline:
1. IFIXF, #& BN BE KK
[Offline]
CL5.4 1. Complete 3= (7)
[Offline]
1. Complete #FFIE7EH7-8TT
CL5.5 | [Online]
1.SLS: AER WHIEMELES) (2)
Online: 30 min
CL5.6

SLS: AFR Ur HIBAZE (2)

HCL5.7

Online: 30 min

o EASLS: EHMT AL =,




HCL5.8 | =rugsiaexr

FCL TERENRNELET (FRAZXK)

TL SLS - P5 Qg fleyaenL_& &, 5 &M &He60

Bahasa Melayu (Luar talian)
ML Latihan Penulisan Karangan

e Selesaikan Karangan dengan peluasan isi yang jelas




	P5 Charity 
	P5 Faith 
	P5 Gentleness 
	P5 Humility 
	P5 Joy 
	P5 Kindness 
	P5 Love 
	P5 Mother Tongue 

